Programme of Events for New Forest Rally 2022

TIME Event Location
12:30 onwards Bar Open for Drinks + Lunch Piano Bar
14:00 onwards Gates Open
14:00 16:00 Entertainment by Warners Piano Bar
15:00 onwards Check in commences Reception
15:00 Traders Village Opens
17:00 18:00 Meet the Dealer -
17:30 18:30 Happy Hour 20% Piano Bar
18:00 20:00 Restaurant Dining Times -
18:30 0:00 Main entertainment room opens Bowls Hall
19:00 0:00 Entertainments room bar opens Bowls Hall
19:00 19.45 Site Entertainment - Through the years Bowls Hall
19.45 21.15 BAND - Diegerms Bowls Hall
21.15 21:30 1st weekend raffle Bowls Hall
21:30 23:00 BAND - The Lionels Bowls Hall
22:00 23:00 Happy Hour 20% off Bowls Hall
23:00 0:00 Disco Bowls Hall

TIME Event Location
8:00 10:00 Breakfast -
10:00 12 noon Shooting Shooting Gallery
10:45 11:30 Parade Ride - assemble along by lake - ALL WELCOME Lake
11:30 Parade ride departs Lake
12:00 Parade ride returns from ride

Traders village open again including visit from charities such as Air

11:30 14:00 Ambulance

11:30 14:00 BAND - Local band Bandstand
13:30 15:30 Archery Archery Range
14:00 16:00 Entertainment by Warners Piano Bar
14:00 16:00 Gin Bar opens in main courtyard Courtyard

14:30 17:00 Sports days fun on the village green




16:00

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

20:30

22:15

22:00

11:00

18:30

20:00

0:00

20:00

20:30

22:15

23:00

0:00

Gin Tasting ( small charge of £15pp) Max 15persons
Tea Duelling

Happy Hour in Piano Bar (Main Complex)

Dinner
Main entertainment room opens
Rob DJ
BAND - New Age
Bike show and chapter challenge presentations
BAND--RPJ
Raffle

Happy Hour in Events Hall

Rob til midnight

Courtyard

Piano Bar

Bowls Hall
Bowls Hall
Bowls Hall
Bowls Hall
Bowls Hall
Bowls Hall
Bowls Hall

Bowls Hall

TIME

8:00

10:00

10:00
10:30
10:40
11:00
13:30

15:00

15:00

16:30

18:00

18:00
18:30
19:00
20:00

21:00

10:00

12 noon

15:30

17:00

20:00

19:45

21:00

23:00

Event

Breakfast in main restaurant

Archery
Sty im0 bhesperride
1st Sunday ride Assembles
Leave Dummer - Brewary Ride
2nd Sunday ride Assembles
Leave - ride including stop at Seven Stars

Shooting

Killer Skittles and Music Quiz
Cocktail Demonstration (small charge of £15pp)

Gin Tasting ( small charge of £15pp) Max 15 persons

Restaurant bar opens

Dinner
Doors open to entertainment hall
Site Entertainment - Queen Tribute
GROUP - Tony and Lauren

BAND - Bi Frost

Location

Archery Range

LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE

Shooting Gallery

Piano Bar

Bowls Hall

Bowls Hall

Bowls Hall

Bowls Hall




This schedule is subject to change at short
notice



