		23	

		TRIDAT ZOTU	
TIME		Event	Location
12:30	onwards	Bar Open for Drinks + Lunch	Piano Bar
14:00	onwards	Gates Open	
14:00	16:00	Entertainment by Warners	Piano Bar
15:00	onwards	Check in commences	Reception
15:00		Traders Village Opens	
17:00	18:00	Meet the Dealer	Blue Tail Lounge
17:30	18:30	Happy Hour 20%	Piano Bar
18:00	20:00	Restaurant Dining Times	Caberet Restaurant
18:30	0:00	Main entertainment room opens	Bowls Hall
19:00	0:00	Entertainments room bar opens	Bowls Hall
19:00	19.45	Site Entertainment - Through the years	Bowls Hall
19.45	21.15	BAND - Diegerms	Bowls Hall
21.15	21:30	1st weekend raffle	Bowls Hall
21:30	23:00	BAND - The Lionels	Bowls Hall
22:00	23:00	Happy Hour 20% off	Bowls Hall
23:00	0:00	Disco	Bowls Hall

Saturday 24th

		Saturday 24tii	
TIME		Event	Location
8:00	10:00	Breakfast	Caberet Restaurant
10:00	12 noon	Shooting	Shooting Gallery
10:45	11:30	Parade Ride - assemble along by lake - ALL WELCOME	Lake
11:30		Parade ride departs	Lake
12:00		Parade ride returns from ride	
11:30	14:00	Traders village open again including visit from charities such as Air Ambulance	
11:30	14:00	BAND - Local band	Bandstand
13:30	15:30	Archery	Archery Range
14:00	16:00	Entertainment by Warners	Piano Bar
14:00	16:00	Gin Bar opens in main courtyard	Courtyard
14:30	17:00	Sports days fun on the village green	

16:00		Gin Tasting (small charge of £15pp) Max 15persons	Caberet Restaurant
17:00		Tea Duelling	Courtyard
17:30	18:30	Happy Hour in Piano Bar (Main Complex)	Piano Bar
		FANCY DRESS NIGHT	
18:00	20:00	Dinner	Caberet Restaurant
18:30	0:00	Main entertainment room opens	Bowls Hall
		Rob DJ	Bowls Hall
19:00	20:00	BAND - New Age	Bowls Hall
20:00	20:30	Bike show and chapter challenge presentations	Bowls Hall
20:30	22:15	BANDRPJ	Bowls Hall
22:15		Raffle	Bowls Hall
22:00	23:00	Happy Hour in Events Hall	Bowls Hall
11:00	0:00	Rob til midnight	Bowls Hall
	TIME	Sunday 25th	
	TIME	Event	Location
8:00	10:00	Breakfast in main restaurant	Caberet
10:00	12 noon	Archery	Restaurant Archery Range
20.00		Sunday Rideouts - Limited to 30 bikes per ride	/ weiter y number
10:00		1st Sunday ride Assembles	LAKE
10:30		Leave Dummer - Brewary Ride	LAKE
10:40		2nd Sunday ride Assembles	LAKE
11:00		Leave - ride including stop at Seven Stars	LAKE
13:30	15:30	Shooting	Shooting Gallery
15:00	17:00	Killer Skittles and Music Quiz	Piano Bar
15:00		Cocktail Demonstration (small charge of £15pp)	Caberet Restaurant
16:30		Gin Tasting (small charge of £15pp) Max 15 persons	Caberet Restaurant
18:00		Restaurant bar opens	
18:00	20:00	Dinner	Caberet Restaurant
18:30		Doors open to entertainment hall	Bowls Hall
		Site Entertainment - Queen Tribute	Bowls Hall
19:00	19:45		
19:00 20:00	19:45 21:00	GROUP - Tony and Lauren	Bowls Hall